

LETTERBOX



SWEETS

Ingredients

Handmade Letterbox Fudge

Sugar, Sweetened Condensed MILK (Whole MILK, Granulated Sugar), Fondant (Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Water), Glucose syrup, Palm Oil, Butter (MILK), Salt (Anti-Caking Agent: E535), Liquorice Powder, Colour: E153, Natural Aniseed Oil Flavouring (Flavouring Preparation).

CONTAINS LIQUORICE POWDER. ALLERGEN WARNING: Contains MILK. May Contain PEANUTS, TREE NUTS, SOYA, EGG, GLUTEN, SULPHUR DIOXIDE/ SULPHITES & SESAME.